CONTROL UNITS AND COMPONENTS
1
HIGHLOGO LC
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Phone +49 5204 170 · sales.jp@pentair.com · www.jung-pumpen.com
	• Large backlit clear text display
	• Intuitive operation
	• Start-up assistant
	• Multilingual

HIGHLOGO LC
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Phone +49 5204 170 · sales.jp@pentair.com · www.jung-pumpen.com
Type Code No. Motor pro-
tection
Pre-fuse Automatic alter-
nate operation
Motor protection typ Peak load
operation
Weight Main
switch
Single units with pressure switches and tube set (10 m ) and DRP
HIGHLOGO 1-25 LC JP47984 2.4 ... 4 A 16 A No Overload rely No 4.0 kg No
HIGHLOGO 1-46 LC JP47985 4 ... 6 A 16 A No Overload rely No 4.0 kg No
HIGHLOGO 1-610 LC JP47986 6 ... 9 A 16 A No Overload rely No 4.0 kg No
Single units with pressure switches, tube set and DRP, with main switch
HIGHLOGO 1_25 LCS JP50820 2.4 ... 4 A 16 A No Overload rely No 6.3 kg Yes
HIGHLOGO 1_46 LCS JP50821 4 ... 6 A 16 A No Overload rely No 6.3 kg Yes
HIGHLOGO 1_610 LCS JP50822 6 ... 9 A 16 A No Overload rely No 6.3 kg Yes
Single units with pressure switches, without tube set and DRP
HIGHLOGO 1-25 LCX JP48286 2.4 ... 4 A 16 A No Overload rely No 4.0 kg No
HIGHLOGO 1-46 LCX JP48287 4 ... 6 A 16 A No Overload rely No 4.0 kg No
HIGHLOGO 1-610 LCX JP48288 6 ... 9 A 16 A No Overload rely No 4.0 kg No
Single units with pressure switches, without tube set and DRP, with main switch
HIGHLOGO 1-25 LCSX JP48292 2.4 ... 4 A 16 A No Overload rely No 4.0 kg Yes
HIGHLOGO 1-46 LCSX JP48293 4 ... 6 A 16 A No Overload rely No 4.0 kg Yes
HIGHLOGO 1-610 LCSX JP48294 6 ... 9 A 16 A No Overload rely No 4.0 kg Yes
Duplex unit with pressure switches and tube sets (10 m) and DRP
HIGHLOGO 2-25 LC JP47993 2.5 ... 4 A 16 A Yes Motor protection switch Yes 4.0 kg No
HIGHLOGO 2-46 LC JP47994 4 ... 6.3 A 20 A Yes Motor protection switch Yes 4.0 kg No
HIGHLOGO 2-610 LC JP47995 6.3 ... 10 A 25 A Yes Motor protection switch Yes 4.0 kg No
Duplex units with pressure switches, tube set and DRP, with main switch
HIGHLOGO 2-25 LCS JP50823 2.5 ... 4 A 16 A Yes Motor protection switch Yes 8.3 kg Yes
HIGHLOGO 2-46 LCS JP50824 4 ... 6.3 A 20 A Yes Motor protection switch Yes 8.3 kg Yes
HIGHLOGO 2-610 LCS JP50825 6.3 ... 10 A 25 A Yes Motor protection switch Yes 8.3 kg Yes
Duplex units with pressure switches, without tube set and DRP
HIGHLOGO 2-25 LCX JP48289 2.5 ... 4 A 16 A Yes Motor protection switch Yes 4.0 kg No
HIGHLOGO 2-46 LCX JP48290 4 ... 6.3 A 20 A Yes Motor protection switch Yes 4.0 kg No
HIGHLOGO 2-610 LCX JP48291 6.3 ... 10 A 25 A Yes Motor protection switch Yes 4.0 kg No
Duplex units with pressure switches, without tube set and DRP, with main switch
HIGHLOGO 2-25 LCSX JP48295 2.5 ... 4 A 16 A Yes Motor protection switch Yes 4.0 kg Yes
HIGHLOGO 2-46 LCSX JP48296 4 ... 6.3 A 20 A Yes Motor protection switch Yes 4.0 kg Yes
HIGHLOGO 2-610 LCSX JP48297 6.3 ... 10 A 25 A Yes Motor protection switch Yes 4.0 kg Yes
HIGHLOGO LC
HxWxL[mm] 275 x 250 x 155
MECHANICAL DATA
Pump voltage 3/N/PE~400 V